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 R1872
 R2448
 R3060
 R3072
 R3096 
 R60

STANDARD 29" FIXED HEIGHT FOLDING TABLES
SIZE

 18 x 72
 24 x 48
 30 x 60
 30 x 72
 30 x 96
  60 Round
 

PACK

1
1
1
1
1
1

PLASTIC FOLDING  TABLES & CHAIRS

R-SERIES HEAVY DUTY BLOW-MOLDED FOLDING  TABLES & CHAIRS

STANDARD CHAIR FEATURES: 
RC350 – Commercial Duty, Injection Molded:

Injection Molded Seat & Back, 7/8" Round Tube Frame,  
Front & Rear Double Riveted Leg Stretchers. Seat is 
fully supported by Steel frame. Nest for stacking. Same 
Stain Resistance as our Tables.

STANDARD COLORS (Tables & Chairs)
23 - Gray Granite with Black Frame

24 - Mocha Granite with Brown Frame

OPTIONAL COLORS (Tables Only):
All colors below have black frames (Use with Gray 
Granite Chairs)

25–Red   27–Blue   28–Yellow   29–Green

CUBE

 2.50
 2.15
 3.40
  4.00
 5.25
  9.00 

 

MODEL #

 

PACK

4

    CUBE

 5.00
  (per ctn.)

CUBE

 2.15
 3.40
 4.00
 5.25
 9.00

 MODEL #

 RA2448
 RA3060
 RA3072
 RA3096
 RA60

SIZE

 24 x 48
 30 x 60
 30 x 72
 30 x 96
  60 Round

SHIP WT.

32
39
44
56
65

LIST PRICES

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT, 22" TO 32" IN 1" INCREMENTS* 
*Short Leg Also Available, 17" to 27", Same Price, Not Quick-Ship, Add –S to Model #

LIST PRICES

LIST PRICES

        Ships UPS or Fed Ex Ground, Drop Ship Pack is not required.  
   Plastic Tables & Chairs:  Next Day Quick-Ship in Gray and Mocha, 2-3 days for other colors and for Short Leg on 

Adjustable Height Tables. See details on Back Cover.

*

 $ 218.00* 
 174.00* 
 217.00* 
 232.00 
 305.00 
 418.00

FOLDING CHAIRS

PACK

1
1
1
1
1

Gray or
Mocha

Red  Blue
Yellow  Green

Gray or
Mocha

Red  Blue
Yellow  Green

       n/a 
  $ 191.00* 
 239.00* 
 255.00 
       n/a 
       n/a 

 $ 225.00* 
 270.00* 
 285.00 
 358.00
 479.00 

 $ 248.00* 
 297.00* 
 314.00 
        n/a
        n/a

 Use Gray 
Granite

*

SHIP WT.

34 
30 
37 
42 
54 
63

  SHIP WT.

  39
 (per ctn.)

STANDARD TABLE FEATURES:
For light weight, easy handling, heavy duty commercial 
use, where top will be exposed to Foods, Crayons,  
Markers, Paints, Chemicals, and other Stains.

• Light weight, waterproof, and virtually indestructible one-
    piece Blow-Molded Plastic Top, resists damage even from
    Gasoline, Paint Remover, Battery Acid, and Drain Cleaner.

•  Paint and Permanent Marker can be removed without      
damage

• Colors go all the way through, will not wear or scratch off

• Strong Steel ”Ladder‘‘ Frame

• 1", 18ga. steel Pedestal Legs on Rectangular Tables

• 1 1/8" 18ga. Off-Set Legs on R1872 Seminar Table

• 1 1/8", 14ga. steel Wishbone Legs on Round Tables

• Mar-Proof Plastic Foot Caps & Automatic Lock-Open
    Mechanism on all tables

•  30x60, 30x72, 30x96 and 60 Round Tables use 1 1/4" Skirt 
Clips, or clips on page 2. Other sizes require "Stick-On" 
Velcro Tape or Spots.

OPTIONAL TABLE FEATURES:
•  Short Adjustable Height Leg, 17" to 27". Same Price, 

Not Quick-Ship, Add –S to Model #

STYLE

Injection
Molded

MODEL #

 RC350 $ 60.00 
(each)

Red  Blue
Yellow  Green

 

Gray or
Mocha




